
Schedule

A three-day voyage to explore stunning straits and admire antique Setouchi
D

rift on
 a journ

ey across S
etouch

i          W
estw

ard routes

＊The above rates are per person and are in Japanese Yen. (Tax included)　　＊Photos are for illustrative purposes only.

Departure from Bella Vista Marina  ( 4:00 p.m. )

Mihara Strait Chigirijima Akinada Bridge Ondo Strait1st Day

2nd Day

Anchor o!shore at Miyajima, Hiroshima

Departure from o! the coast of Miyajima Tsuwaji Strait 

Futagamijima Tsurushima Strait Itsuki Sea

3rd Day

Anchor o!shore at Omishima, Ehime

Hashirajima StraitOkurokamishima

Momoshima Yuge StraitHanaguri StraitDeparture from o! the coast of Omishima

Arrival at Bella Vista Marina  ( 11:00 a.m. )

Tour includes : 2 breakfasts, 1 lunch, 2 dinners＊Contents are subject to change without prior notice depending on the reservation date, and weather and sea conditions.
＊On second day, an o!-ship activity is planned for either the morning or afternoon.
＊The destinations of o!-ship activities change depending on day of departure. Details will be shared after boarding.

One o!-ship activity planned

Onomichi Strait

2024 Jul. 9 (Tue)

2024 Aug. 13 (Tue) / Sep. 6 (Fri)
         Nov. 5 (Tue)

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

2 persons
per cabin

1 person
per cabin

Rates

Terrace Suite w/ open-air bathTerrace Suite Grand Suite The guntû SuiteDeparture dates

550,000

575,000

600,000

650,000

675,000

650,000

675,000

700,000

750,000

775,000

1,600,000

1,650,000

1,700,000

1,800,000

1,850,000

2,000,000

2,050,000

2,100,000

2,200,000

2,250,000

1,050,000

1,075,000

1,100,000

1,150,000

1,175,000

850,000

875,000

900,000

950,000

975,000

1,200,000

1,250,000

1,300,000

1,400,000

1,450,000

1,000,000

1,050,000

1,100,000

1,200,000

1,250,000

2024 Jun. 12 (Thu) / Jun. 25 (Tue)
        Dec. 10(Tue) / Dec. 17(Tue)          

2024 Nov. 22 (Fri) 

2024 Sep. 14 (Sat)

After departing from Onomichi, this voyage traces a route 

through the charms of western Setouchi, from scenery of 

beautiful islands and coastline, to timeless human land-

scapes of fishing villages, shrines and temples. After passing 

through the Kutsuna Islands, sometimes called the most 

beautiful chain in the Seto Inland Sea, guntû navigates the 

challenging waters around the Geiyo Islands, transiting nu-

merous seto, the narrow straits that gave the Inland Sea its 

name. Encounter faith and history on a journey through the 

dynamic seascape to islands that are home to both deities 

and everyday life.

Miyajima

Example of o!-ship activities

・Visit to Itsukushima Shrine

・Visit to Gogoshima in the Kutsuna Islands

・Walk on an island of stone-terraced fields and dried sardines

・Walk in an island port that once bustled with sea travelers

・Visit to a soy sauce brewery that uses wooden casks

・Walk in Sannose, once visited by Korean emissaries

On-ship activity

・Japanese sweets and tea at the LoungeStone-terraced fieldsKutsuna Islands

MIHARA
FUKUYAMA

IMABARI

松山

HIROSHIMA

KURE

TAKEHARA

OMISHIMA

OSHIMA

HIROSHIMA

EHIME

ONOMICHI

STAY

STAY

KURUSHIMA
STRAIT

YUGEJIMA

INNOSHIMA

IKUCHIJIMA

KUTSUNA
ISLANDS

ITSUKUSHIMA
(MIYAJIMA)

OSAKI
KAMIJIMA

ONDO
STRAIT

IWAKUNI

13


