

Mivaiim

## Schedule

1st Day	Departure from Bella Vista Marina (4:00 p.m.)  → Onomichi Strait → Mihara Strait → Chigirijima → Akinada Bridge → Ondo Strait →  → Anchor offshore at Miyajima, Hiroshima
2nd Day	Departure from off the coast of Miyajima → Okurokamishima → Hashirajima Strait → Tsuwaji Strait → Futagamijima → Tsurushima Strait → Itsuki Sea → Anchor offshore at Omishima, Ehime  One off-ship activity planned
3rd Day	Departure from off the coast of Omishima → Hanaguri Strait → Yuge Strait → Momoshima → Arrival at Bella Vista Marina (11:00 a.m.)

<sup>\*</sup>Contents are subject to change without prior notice depending on the reservation date, and weather and sea conditions.

<sup>\*</sup>The destinations of off-ship activities change depending on day of departure. Details will be shared after boarding.



Kutsuna Islands



Stone-terraced field

## Example of off-ship activities

- Visit to Itsukushima Shrine
- Visit to Gogoshima in the Kutsuna Islands
- ·Walk on an island of stone-terraced fields and dried sardines
- Walk in an island port that once bustled with sea travelers
- Visit to a soy sauce brewery that uses wooden casks
- Walk in Sannose, once visited by Korean emissaries

## On-ship activity

Japanese sweets and tea at the Lounge

	Rates							
Departure dates	Terrace Suite		Terrace Suite w/ open-air bath		Grand Suite		The guntû Suite	
	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin	1 person per cabin	2 persons per cabin
2024 Jun. 12 (Thu) / Jun. 25 (Tue) Dec. 10 (Tue) / Dec. 17 (Tue)	1,000,000	550,000	1,200,000	650,000	1,600,000	850,000	2,000,000	1,050,000
2024 Jul. 9 (Tue)	1,050,000	575,000	1,250,000	675,000	1,650,000	875,000	2,050,000	1,075,000
2024 Aug. 13 (Tue) / Sep. 6 (Fri) Nov. 5 (Tue)	1,100,000	600,000	1,300,000	700,000	1,700,000	900,000	2,100,000	1,100,000
2024 Nov. 22 (Fri)	1,200,000	650,000	1,400,000	750,000	1,800,000	950,000	2,200,000	1,150,000
2024 Sep. 14 (Sat)	1,250,000	675,000	1,450,000	775,000	1,850,000	975,000	2,250,000	1,175,000

Tour includes : 2 breakfasts, 1 lunch, 2 dinners

<sup>\*</sup>On second day, an off-ship activity is planned for either the morning or afternoon.